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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22002552
E22002553
E22002554

E22002555

E22002556
E22002557

E22002558

Reported
08:39:49 08/07/22

09:14:51 08/07/22
17:42:20 08/07/22
17:52:29 08/07/22

19:26:15 08/07/22
19:33:36 08/07/22

01:04:28 08/08/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER HEART CENTER,

EMS SEIZURE

CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS SICK
PERSON

FIRE VEHICLE
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

202 N FRANKLIN ST; FIRST
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH,
GREENSBURG

1000 S /100 W, GREENSBURG

2019 N NORTHGATE DR; APT C,
GREENSBURG

3385 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG
1510 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG

2777 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE
A, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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